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AGSV Boys - AGSV Boys

Round 1 - Week starting Sat 09 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Day Time Court Team 1
Sat 09 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 13 TRIN
Sat 09 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 15 YVG
Sat 09 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 13 PEGS
Sat 09 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 15 CAMB

Round 2 - Week starting Sat 16 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Day Time Court Team 1
Sat 16 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 14 IGS
Sat 16 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 14B TRIN
Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 14 YVG
Sat 16 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 14B MARC
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Accessed at 23 Feb 2025 at 03:31:33



Round 3 - Week starting Sat 23 Nov 2024

State Volleyball Centre

Day Time Court

Sat 23 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 11
Sat 23 Nov 2024 08:50 SVC 12
Sat 23 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 11
Sat 23 Nov 2024 10:30 SVC 12

Round 4 - Week starting Sat 25 Jan 2025

Ivanhoe Grammar School
Day Time Court

Fri 31 Jan 2025 17:00

Round 5 - Week starting Sat 01 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre

Day Time Court

Sat 01 Feb 2025 08:50 SVC 13
Sat 01 Feb 2025 10:30 SVC 13
Sat 01 Feb 2025 10:30 SVC 15
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Round 6 - Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Day

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Sat 08 Feb 2025

Time

08:50

08:50

10:30

10:30

Court

SVC 14
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SVC 14

SVC 14B

Round 6 - Week starting Sat 08 Feb 2025

Ivanhoe Grammar School

Day

Fri 14 Feb 2025

Time

17:00

Court

Round 7 - Week starting Sat 15 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre
Day

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025

Sat 15 Feb 2025
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Round 8 - Week starting Sat 22 Feb 2025

State Volleyball Centre

Day Time Court

Sat 22 Feb 2025 08:50 SVC 13
Sat 22 Feb 2025 08:50 SVC 15
Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 SVC 13
Sat 22 Feb 2025 10:30 SVC 15
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